
CONTENTS 

Preface 

Introduction: English grammar 

1 The Greek language. The alphabet. Pronunciation, 
Writing 

2 Capital letters, breathings and other signs 

3 The Present Indicative Active of ;\vw. Questions 

4 -Ew verbs 

5 Second Declension nouns in -o,. The nominative, 
vocative and accusative cases 

6 The genitive and dative cases. The definite article. 
Declension of 'I'l'}uovs 

7 Gender. Second Declension neuter nouns 

8 First Declension feminine nouns in -'I'} 

9 First Declension feminine nouns in -a 

Revision Test 1 

10 First Declension masculine nouns. Further uses of 
accusative, genitive and dative 

11 Second Declension adjectives. The attributive use of 

page vi 

I 

16 

21 

25 

28 

30 

34 

37 

39 

41 

43 

43 

adjectives. Adjectives used as nouns 47 

12 Predicative use of adjectives. Present Indicative of the 
verb 'to be' 50 

13 The Imperfect Indicative Active. Compound verbs 

14 Demonstratives. o;\os 

52 

57 

15 a.thos, eaVTOV, dAJ\os, aAA'l'}AOVS', Imperfect of Elµ,t 6o 

16 Cases, time, prepositions. Preparatory use of 'there' and 'it' 64 

17 The Passive voice of the Present and Imperfect Indicative. 
Agent and instrument 68 

iii 



CONTENTS 

18 The relative pronoun. The Present Imperative. 
Questions 

Revision Tests 2 

19 Personal, possessive and reflexive pronouns 

20 Swaµa,. The Present Infinitive. Uses of the infinitive 

21 The Future Active 

22 Verb-stems and tense-stems 

23 The Middle voice. The Future of Elµ, 

24 The First Aorist Active 

25 The Second Aorist Active. Principal parts 

26 The Future and Aorist of liquid verbs. on 
27 The First and Second Aorist Middle. yivoµ,a, 

Revision Tests 3: The verb 

28 Third Declension masculine and feminine nouns with 
consonant stems 

29 Third Declension neuter nouns 

page 

30 Third Declension adjectives. Interrogative and indefinite 
pronouns 

3 I Third Declension nouns with vowel stems 

32 Adjectives and pronouns of the First and Third 
Declensions: 'TTas, Eis, ovSEts, µ:Y)SEtS, 'TTo,\vs, J-1,Eyas 

g3 Comparison of adjectives. Formation and comparison of 
adverbs 

Revision Tests 4: Nouns, pronouns, adjectives and 
adverbs 

34 Perfect and Pluperfect 

35 The Aorist and Future Passives 

36 Participles 

37 The genitive absolute. Periphrastic tenses 

38 The Subjunctive mood 

39 Prohibitions. Conditional sentences. The Optative mood 

iv 

72 

76 

79 

83 

88 

90 

92 

96 

100 

104 

109 

113 

115 

118 

120 

124 

126 

130 

134 

136 

143 
147 

155 

159 

165 

CONTENTS 

40 Contracted verbs in -aw and -ow 

Revision Tests 5: -w verbs 

41 -µ,, verbs: -rd)7Jµt 

42 S,Swµ,, 

43 icn7Jµt 

44 Other -µ,, verbs 

Revision Tests 6: -µ, verbs 

General Revision Tests 7 

The Next Step 

Vocabularies 

Table of Principal Parts 

Summary of Grammar: Morphology 
Syntax 

English-Greek Vocabulary 

Greek-English Index 

General Index 

V 

page 170 

173 

175 
178 

180 

183 

186 

187 

193 

227 

229 

244 

250 

259 

265 


